Details of NTC Clirs training

Date
2021
11.5.21
23.6.21
24.6.21
29.6.21
30.6.21
2.7.21
13.7.21
20.9.21
28.9.21
28.9.21
11.10.21
19.10.21
24.11.21
11.1.22
11.1.22

18.11.21

Date
2022
23.2.22
21.3.22
Apr-22
Apr-22
May-22
Jun-22
Jun-22
14.6.22
30.6.22
Sep-22
18.8.22
6.9.22
2.11.22
Nov-22
Nov-22
23.11.22

20.12.22

Date
2023

19.1.23
23.5.23

Cllr name

P Kynaston

Cllrs Smith & Willis
B Marple

B Marple

B Marple

B Marple

W Smith & P Bolderson
P Kynaston

W Smith

W Smith

S Wastell

S Wastell

B Marple

S Samuel

B Marple

S Hudspeth

Cllr name

B Marple

B Marple

S Hudspeth

M Hinks & P Kynaston
J Willis

B Marple

B Marple

B Marple

B Marple & M Hinks

S Samuel

P Kynaston, C Warner, S Wastell
P Kynaston

E Cragg

E Cragg

S Samuel

M Hinks

E Cragg

Cllr name

S Samuel
T Hardcastle

Course

From report

Councillors Induction 2 Clirs
Planning for Parish Cllrs

Roles and Responsibilities Training
Chairmanship

Social media

From report

Roles and Responsibilities Training
Social media

From report

Roles and Responsibilities Training
Roles and Responsibilities Training
Dealing with conflict

From report

Facebook

Cheshire Association of Local Council’s Training
Course on Budgeting

Course

CCA course reviewing your neighbourhood plan
CCA course who needs housing?

Councillors Code of Conduct

How to review neighbourhood plannning policies
ChalC Induction

Roles & Responsibilities.

Plannning for Clirs

Cyber security (With G Eaton)

Planning

Council climate emergency workshop

ChALC General Power of Competence online
ChALC Finance for Clirs

CWacC Code of Conduct Training Session
Chairmanship

Code of Conduct

Stand up against street harrasment webinar
May 2023 Elections and the Elections Act 2022
Online Connections Event

Course

CWacC code of conduct
Cllrs induction



8.6.23 C Braithwaite Cllrs induction

Date Clir name Course
2024

11.6.24 S Jones Chairmanship



