Details of NTC Cllrs training

Date 2021	Cllr name	Course
11.5.21 23.6.21	P Kynaston Cllrs Smith & Willis	From report Councillors Induction 2 Cllrs
24.6.21 29.6.21 30.6.21	B Marple B Marple B Marple	Planning for Parish Cllrs Roles and Responsibilities Training Chairmanship
2.7.21 13.7.21	B Marple W Smith & P Bolderson	Social media From report
20.9.21 28.9.21	P Kynaston W Smith	Roles and Responsibilities Training Social media
28.9.21 11.10.21 19.10.21		From report Roles and Responsibilities Training Roles and Responsibilities Training
24.11.21 11.1.22		Dealing with conflict From report
11.1.22	B Marple	Facebook Cheshire Association of Local Council's Training
18.11.21	S Hudspeth	Course on Budgeting

Date 2022	Cllr name	Course
23.2.22	B Marple	CCA course reviewing your neighbourhood plan
21.3.22	B Marple	CCA course who needs housing?
Apr-22	S Hudspeth	Councillors Code of Conduct
Apr-22	M Hinks & P Kynaston	How to review neighbourhood plannning policies
May-22	J Willis	ChalC Induction
Jun-22	B Marple	Roles & Responsibilities.
Jun-22	B Marple	Plannning for Cllrs
14.6.22	B Marple	Cyber security (With G Eaton)
30.6.22	B Marple & M Hinks	Planning
Sep-22	S Samuel	Council climate emergency workshop
18.8.22	P Kynaston, C Warner, S Wastell	ChALC General Power of Competence online
6.9.22	P Kynaston	ChALC Finance for Cllrs
2.11.22	E Cragg	CWaC Code of Conduct Training Session
Nov-22	E Cragg	Chairmanship
Nov-22	S Samuel	Code of Conduct
23.11.22	M Hinks	Stand up against street harrasment webinar
		May 2023 Elections and the Elections Act 2022
20.12.22	E Cragg	Online Connections Event
Date 2023	Cllr name	Course
19.1.23	S Samuel	CWaC code of conduct
23.5.23	T Hardcastle	Cllrs induction

Cllrs induction

Date 2024	Cllr name	Course
11.6.24	S Jones	Chairmanship